
Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 2021 B-1
Description: HMA Resurfacing

Location:
Proposal Genesee County Primary Roads

Projects(s):
Dodge Road (96-A50312), Hill Road (65-A50310), Hill Road (66-A50311), Rolston Road (56-A50314), Lapeer Road (78-A50315)

Rank Bidder Total Bid % Over Low % Over Est.

0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $1,143,976.55 2.20% 0.00%

1 (03727) Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. $1,119,322.35 0.00% -2.15%

2 (00656) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company $1,188,977.30 6.22% 3.93%

3 (_1) Cadillac Asphalt LLC $6,336,635.81 466.11% 453.91%

Contract # 2021 B-1 (Proposal Genesee County Primary Roads)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:31:45 AM
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Pyramid Paving and
Contracting Co.

(2) Ace-Saginaw Paving
CompanyLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 2047011 107 Syd $12.00 $1,284.00 $50.00 $5,350.00 $10.00 $1,070.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0002 2050016 70 Cyd $30.00 $2,100.00 $60.00 $4,200.00 $15.00 $1,050.00
Excavation, Earth

0003 3027031 70 Ton $50.00 $3,500.00 $50.00 $3,500.00 $50.00 $3,500.00
_ Aggregate Base, Modified

0004 3027031 80 Ton $35.00 $2,800.00 $40.00 $3,200.00 $37.00 $2,960.00
_ Approach, Cl II, Modified

0005 3027031 3,930 Ton $35.00 $137,550.00 $35.50 $139,515.00 $37.00 $145,410.00
_ Shoulder, Cl II, Modified

0006 5010002 7,981 Syd $3.00 $23,943.00 $4.30 $34,318.30 $4.80 $38,308.80
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0007 5010008 4,816 Syd $6.00 $28,896.00 $4.40 $21,190.40 $4.80 $23,116.80
Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem

0008 5010033 10,930 Ton $70.00 $765,100.00 $65.50 $715,915.00 $74.00 $808,820.00
HMA, 13A

0009 5010061 597 Ton $130.00 $77,610.00 $104.35 $62,296.95 $130.00 $77,610.00
HMA Approach

0010 8110045 108 Ft $12.00 $1,296.00 $10.00 $1,080.00 $10.00 $1,080.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar

0011 8110063 1 Ea $185.00 $185.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym

0012 8110069 2 Ea $320.00 $640.00 $300.00 $600.00 $300.00 $600.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Railroad Sym

0013 8110231 63,825 Ft $0.15 $9,573.75 $0.10 $6,382.50 $0.10 $6,382.50
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White

0014 8110232 26,992 Ft $0.15 $4,048.80 $0.10 $2,699.20 $0.10 $2,699.20
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow

0015 8110350 5,000 Dlr $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00
Witness, Log, $1,000.00

0016 8120246 2,700 Ft $1.50 $4,050.00 $1.25 $3,375.00 $1.10 $2,970.00
Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow,
Temp
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Pyramid Paving and
Contracting Co.

(2) Ace-Saginaw Paving
CompanyLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 8127051 1 LSUM $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Dodge Road

0018 8127051 1 LSUM $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,800.00 $25,800.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Hill Road (Elms to Linden)

0019 8127051 1 LSUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Hill Road (Morrish to Elms)

0020 8127051 1 LSUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Lapeer Road

0021 8127051 1 LSUM $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $14,500.00 $14,500.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Rolston Road

0022 8210005 11 Ea $400.00 $4,400.00 $250.00 $2,750.00 $750.00 $8,250.00
Monument Box Adjust

Bid Totals: $1,143,976.55 $1,119,322.35 $1,188,977.30
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(3)  Cadillac Asphalt LLCLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 2047011 107 Syd $11.99 $1,282.93 $0.00 $0.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0002 2050016 70 Cyd $18.33 $1,283.10 $0.00 $0.00
Excavation, Earth

0003 3027031 70 Ton $55.88 $3,911.60 $0.00 $0.00
_ Aggregate Base, Modified

0004 3027031 80 Ton $160.60 $12,848.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Approach, Cl II, Modified

0005 3027031 3,930 Ton $27.66 $108,703.80 $0.00 $0.00
_ Shoulder, Cl II, Modified

0006 5010002 7,981 Syd $5.73 $45,731.13 $0.00 $0.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0007 5010008 4,816 Syd $5.71 $27,499.36 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem

0008 5010033 10,930 Ton $87.76 $959,216.80 $0.00 $0.00
HMA, 13A

0009 5010061 597 Ton $164.87 $98,427.39 $0.00 $0.00
HMA Approach

0010 8110045 108 Ft $10.00 $1,080.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar

0011 8110063 1 Ea $150.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym

0012 8110069 2 Ea $300.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Railroad Sym

0013 8110231 63,825 Ft $0.10 $6,382.50 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White

0014 8110232 26,992 Ft $0.10 $2,699.20 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow

0015 8110350 5,000 Dlr $1,000.00 $5,000,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Witness, Log, $1,000.00

0016 8120246 2,700 Ft $1.10 $2,970.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow,
Temp
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(3)  Cadillac Asphalt LLCLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 8127051 1 LSUM $14,550.00 $14,550.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Dodge Road

0018 8127051 1 LSUM $16,175.00 $16,175.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Hill Road (Elms to Linden)

0019 8127051 1 LSUM $12,700.00 $12,700.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Hill Road (Morrish to Elms)

0020 8127051 1 LSUM $6,975.00 $6,975.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Lapeer Road

0021 8127051 1 LSUM $7,950.00 $7,950.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Rolston Road

0022 8210005 11 Ea $500.00 $5,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Monument Box Adjust

Bid Totals: $6,336,635.81
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